Fenkel Northern Redsea
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16/02/2013 - 17/02/2013 | 190 km | 33 starting

VCS
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VCS
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KUDUS Merhawi

AMANUEL Meron

DEBESAY Mekseb
OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
TESHOME HAGOS Meron
YEMANE Merhawi Bereket
BYUKUSENGE Nathan
HATEGEKA Gasore
KAREGEYA Jeremie
NSENGIMANA Jean Bosco
RUKUNDO Hassan
UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure
CHAABANE Hichem
BARBARIAdit—

BETTIRA Mouadh
HADJBOUZIT Karim

HAMZA Abderrahmane Mehdi
HAMZA Faycal

ABRAHA HABTEMARIAN Tesfay
DEBESAY Kindishih

ERI19940123
ERI19900610
ERI19910616
ERI19910228
ERI19920713
ERI19871127
RWA19800808
RWA19870103
RWA19930101
RWA19921104
RWA19900101
RWA19930104
ALG19880810
ALG19930527
ALG19920606
ALG19910210
ALG19920219
ALG19920906
ERI19901003
ERI19911203
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DESALE Nahom

AFEWERKI Elyas

GEBREMEDHIN Awet

TEKLAY Daniel

LAGAB Azzedine

BELMOKHTAR Abdelkader
BENYOUCEF Abdallah

HANNACHI Abdelbaset

MADANI Abdelmalek

YAHMI Abdenour

MOHAMED Amr Mahmoud Ahmed
SHERIF Add Alla Mohamed Mohamed
ZAKI Islam Nasser Ragaey
ABDUL Abdul Rahman

BABIKIR Tarig—

ALTAG EbrahimMohamed—
MATAR Farah—

SAtiHHussein—

HAMZA Mohamed—

NED19921203

ERI19921227
SWE19920205

ERI19930205
ALG19860918
ALG19870305
ALG19870410
ALG19850202
ALG19830228
ALG19920510
EGY19860504
EGY19870530
EGY19941204
EGY19940114

SUD19940820
SUD19860307
SUD19910712
ALG19921014




